
Results Summary by Event
Coastal Junior Women's

Genoa, ITA 12 - 15 September 2024

101 CJW1x
(Event)

As of SAT 14 SEP 2024

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com
World Rowing Data Service data processing by 

Report Created  SAT 14 SEP 2024 / 15:55

Race
No. Date Race Rank

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Progression

System

Timetrials

6 13 SEP 2024 1 1-8 -> K, 9.. -> T2
1. USA
2:37.78

2. AUS
2:43.71

3. ESP
2:43.78

4. ITA
2:44.29

5. CHN
2:48.21

6. TUR
2:48.81

7. GBR
2:49.05

8. LAT
2:52.20

9. AUT
2:52.64

10. GER
2:54.27

11. TUN
2:56.89

12. SWE
2:58.70

13. CYP
3:00.58

14. UKR
3:01.65

15. FRA
3:01.82

16. CAN
3:02.10

17. HUN
3:02.13

18. NZL
3:04.35

19. IRL
3:08.69

20. CZE
3:11.24

21. JPN
3:17.11

22. BAH
3:24.46

23. RSA
3:45.73

15 13 SEP 2024 2 CANCELLED

Knockout

25 14 SEP 2024 1 1 -> Q
USA

3:03.30
HUN

3:22.16

26 14 SEP 2024 2 1 -> Q
AUS

3:02.20
FRA

3:07.25

27 14 SEP 2024 3 1 -> Q
ESP

2:59.31
UKR

3:17.08

28 14 SEP 2024 4 1 -> Q
ITA

2:58.91
CYP

3:23.75

29 14 SEP 2024 5 1 -> Q
CHN

3:01.91
SWE

3:12.36

30 14 SEP 2024 6 1 -> Q
TUR

3:14.30
TUN

3:16.36

31 14 SEP 2024 7 1 -> Q
GER

2:55.93
GBR

2:57.56

32 14 SEP 2024 8 1 -> Q
LAT

2:59.15
AUT

3:01.89

Quarterfinals

68 14 SEP 2024 1 1 -> SA/B
USA

2:46.37
LAT

2:55.85

69 14 SEP 2024 2 1 -> SA/B
CHN

2:46.97
ITA

2:50.30

70 14 SEP 2024 3 1 -> SA/B
AUS

2:51.49
GER

2:57.33

71 14 SEP 2024 4 1 -> SA/B
ESP

2:56.94
TUR

3:02.91
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Semifinals

72 14 SEP 2024 A/B 1 1 -> FA, 2.. -> FB
USA

2:44.58
CHN

2:49.67

73 14 SEP 2024 A/B 2 1 -> FA, 2.. -> FB
ESP

2:51.10
AUS

2:54.62

Finals

74 14 SEP 2024 B
AUS

2:50.20
CHN

2:50.69

75 14 SEP 2024 A
USA

2:44.75
ESP

3:06.41

PARTICIPATING CREWS

AUS
THOMAS Astrid

AUT
GIGACHER Antonia

BAH
McKINNEY Shannen

CAN
PRIOR Autumn

CHN
JIANG Yinghua

CYP
POLYCARPOU Evgenia Maria

CZE
OSLZLA Tereza

ESP
NAVARRO BLASCO Lucia

FRA
IRAZOQUI Amaia

GBR
HODGSON Olivia

GER
SENDJUK Nathalie

HUN
KOVACS Lujza Julianna

IRL
O'SULLIVAN Sadhbh

ITA
LANCIANO Maria

JPN
TERADA Tomoka

LAT
SIMANOVICA Jekaterina

NZL
O'DWYER Tegan

RSA
KINGWILL Elizabeth

SWE
BRUHN CARLSSON Marta

TUN
HEDHLI Yosr

TUR
USTUNDAG Irem

UKR
SAVCHENKO Mariia

USA
HAHL Annelise

Note: Names of crew are as entered in their last race.

Legend:
K Knockout Q Quarterfinal S Semifinal F Final
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