



Genoa, ITA

12 - 15 September 2024

**101**  
(Event)

# Results Summary by Event

**CJW1x**

## Coastal Junior Women's

As of SAT 14 SEP 2024

Race No.	Date	Race	Rank								Progression System
			1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	

**Timetrials**

6	13 SEP 2024	1	<b>1. USA</b> 2:37.78	<b>2. AUS</b> 2:43.71	<b>3. ESP</b> 2:43.78	<b>4. ITA</b> 2:44.29	<b>5. CHN</b> 2:48.21	<b>6. TUR</b> 2:48.81	<b>7. GBR</b> 2:49.05	<b>8. LAT</b> 2:52.20	1-8 -> K, 9.. -> T2
			<b>9. AUT</b> 2:52.64	<b>10. GER</b> 2:54.27	<b>11. TUN</b> 2:56.89	<b>12. SWE</b> 2:58.70	<b>13. CYP</b> 3:00.58	<b>14. UKR</b> 3:01.65	<b>15. FRA</b> 3:01.82	<b>16. CAN</b> 3:02.10	
			<b>17. HUN</b> 3:02.13	<b>18. NZL</b> 3:04.35	<b>19. IRL</b> 3:08.69	<b>20. CZE</b> 3:11.24	<b>21. JPN</b> 3:17.11	<b>22. BAH</b> 3:24.46	<b>23. RSA</b> 3:45.73		

15	13 SEP 2024	2	<b>CANCELLED</b>								
----	-------------	---	------------------	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--

**Knockout**

25	14 SEP 2024	1	<b>USA</b> 3:03.30	<b>HUN</b> 3:22.16	1 -> Q
26	14 SEP 2024	2	<b>AUS</b> 3:02.20	<b>FRA</b> 3:07.25	1 -> Q
27	14 SEP 2024	3	<b>ESP</b> 2:59.31	<b>UKR</b> 3:17.08	1 -> Q
28	14 SEP 2024	4	<b>ITA</b> 2:58.91	<b>CYP</b> 3:23.75	1 -> Q
29	14 SEP 2024	5	<b>CHN</b> 3:01.91	<b>SWE</b> 3:12.36	1 -> Q
30	14 SEP 2024	6	<b>TUR</b> 3:14.30	<b>TUN</b> 3:16.36	1 -> Q
31	14 SEP 2024	7	<b>GER</b> 2:55.93	<b>GBR</b> 2:57.56	1 -> Q
32	14 SEP 2024	8	<b>LAT</b> 2:59.15	<b>AUT</b> 3:01.89	1 -> Q

**Quarterfinals**

68	14 SEP 2024	1	<b>USA</b> 2:46.37	<b>LAT</b> 2:55.85	1 -> SA/B
69	14 SEP 2024	2	<b>CHN</b> 2:46.97	<b>ITA</b> 2:50.30	1 -> SA/B
70	14 SEP 2024	3	<b>AUS</b> 2:51.49	<b>GER</b> 2:57.33	1 -> SA/B
71	14 SEP 2024	4	<b>ESP</b> 2:56.94	<b>TUR</b> 3:02.91	1 -> SA/B

INTERNET Service: [www.worldrowing.com](http://www.worldrowing.com)

Page 1/2

World Rowing Data Service

data processing by SWISS TIMING

Report Created SAT 14 SEP 2024 / 15:55



Con il contributo di



**Dipartimento per lo Sport**  
Presidenza del Consiglio dei Ministri





Genoa, ITA

12 - 15 September 2024

**101**  
(Event)

## Results Summary by Event

**CJW1x**

### Coastal Junior Women's

As of SAT 14 SEP 2024

Race No.	Date	Race	Rank								Progression System
			1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
<b>Semifinals</b>											
72	14 SEP 2024	A/B 1	<b>USA</b> 2:44.58	<b>CHN</b> 2:49.67							1 -> FA, 2.. -> FB
73	14 SEP 2024	A/B 2	<b>ESP</b> 2:51.10	<b>AUS</b> 2:54.62							1 -> FA, 2.. -> FB
<b>Finals</b>											
74	14 SEP 2024	B	<b>AUS</b> 2:50.20	<b>CHN</b> 2:50.69							
75	14 SEP 2024	A	<b>USA</b> 2:44.75	<b>ESP</b> 3:06.41							

### PARTICIPATING CREWS

<b>AUS</b> THOMAS Astrid	<b>AUT</b> GIGACHER Antonia	<b>BAH</b> McKINNEY Shannen	<b>CAN</b> PRIOR Autumn	<b>CHN</b> JIANG Yinghua
<b>CYP</b> POLYCARPOU Evgenia Maria	<b>CZE</b> OSLZLA Tereza	<b>ESP</b> NAVARRO BLASCO Lucia	<b>FRA</b> IRAZOQUI Amaia	<b>GBR</b> HODGSON Olivia
<b>GER</b> SENDJUK Nathalie	<b>HUN</b> KOVACS Lujza Julianna	<b>IRL</b> O'SULLIVAN Sadhbh	<b>ITA</b> LANCIANO Maria	<b>JPN</b> TERADA Tomoka
<b>LAT</b> SIMANOVICA Jekaterina	<b>NZL</b> O'DWYER Tegan	<b>RSA</b> KINGWILL Elizabeth	<b>SWE</b> BRUHN CARLSSON Marta	<b>TUN</b> HEDHLI Yosr
<b>TUR</b> USTUNDAG Irem	<b>UKR</b> SAVCHENKO Mariia	<b>USA</b> HAHL Annelise		

**Note:** Names of crew are as entered in their last race.

**Legend:**

K Knockout      Q Quarterfinal      S Semifinal      F Final

INTERNET Service: [www.worldrowing.com](http://www.worldrowing.com)

Page 2/2

World Rowing Data Service

data processing by SWISS TIMING

Report Created SAT 14 SEP 2024 / 15:55



Ministro per lo Sport e i Giovani



Camera di Commercio  
Genova

Con il contributo di



Dipartimento  
per lo Sport  
Presidenza del Consiglio dei Ministri

